Tahoe Truckee Unified School Distrixt Leave of Absence Agenda March 1, 2023
Certificated: 2023-2024

First Name

Sarah

Andrea

M. Maggie

Ingrid

Jill

Beverlee

Margaret

Ashley

Last Name

Avery

Batie

Bockius

Bourke

Haky-Smith

Roberts

Lally

Cruttenden

Site/Dept

GES

GES

ACMS

TLE

TES

GES

ACMS

TES

Leave Start Date

8/23/2023

8/16/2023

8/25/2023

8/1/2023

8/29/2023

8/20/2023

8/23/2023

8/23/2023

Leave End Date

6/21/2024

6/21/2024

6/21/2024

6/21/2024

6/21/2024

6/21/2024

6/21/2024

6/21/2024

Leave Type

Reduced Workload Leave

Reduced Workload Leave

Reduced Workload Leave

Reduced Workload Leave

Reduced Workload Leave

Reduced Workload Leave

Unpaid Leave

Unpaid Leave

FTE Recuction
20%
Conditional on
Hiring a HQ
Teacher by 7.1.23
40%
Conditional on
Hiring a HQ
Teacher by 7.1.23
50%
Conditional on
Hiring a HQ
Teacher by 7.1.23
20%
Conditional on
Hiring a HQ
Teacher by 7.1.23
40%
Conditional on
Hiring a HQ
Teacher by 7.1.23
40%
Conditional on
Hiring a HQ
Teacher by 7.1.23
40%
Conditional on
Hiring a HQ
Teacher by 7.1.23
20%
Conditional on
Hiring a HQ
Teacher by 7.1.23



Megan

Megan

Gina

Caroline

Laurel

Kathleen

Hurley

Hurley

Layh

Piper

Raymore

Tippins

ACMS

ACMS

TLE

TES

KBE

NTS

4/19/2023

8/24/2023

8/24/2023

8/23/2023

8/24/2023

8/23/2023

6/23/2023

6/28/2024

6/21/2024

6/21/2024

6/21/2024

6/21/2024

Unpaid Leave

Unpaid Leave

Unpaid Leave

Unpaid Leave

Unpaid Leave

Unpaid Leave

60%
Conditional on
Hiring a HQ
Teacher by 7.1.23

40%
Conditional on
Hiring a HQ
Teacher by 7.1.23

100%
Conditional on
Hiring a HQ
Teacher by 7.1.23
60%
Conditional on
Hiring a HQ
Teacher by 7.1.23
40%
Conditional on
Hiring a HQ
Teacher by 7.1.23
100%
Conditional on
Hiring a HQ
Teacher by 7.1.23



