Tahoe Truckee Unified School Distrixt Leave of Absence Agenda March 1, 2023

Certificated: 2023-2024

First Name	Last Name	Site/Dept	Leave Start Date	Leave End Date	Leave Type	FTE Recuction	
Sarah	Avery	GES	8/23/2023	6/21/2024	Reduced Workload Leave	20% Conditional on Hiring a HQ Teacher by 7.1.23	1
Andrea	Batie	GES	8/16/2023	6/21/2024	Reduced Workload Leave	40% Conditional on Hiring a HQ Teacher by 7.1.23	2
И. Maggie	Bockius	ACMS	8/25/2023	6/21/2024	Reduced Workload Leave	50% Conditional on Hiring a HQ Teacher by 7.1.23	1
ngrid	Bourke	TLE	8/1/2023	6/21/2024	Reduced Workload Leave	20% Conditional on Hiring a HQ Teacher by 7.1.23	1
ill	Haky-Smith	TES	8/29/2023	6/21/2024	Reduced Workload Leave	40% Conditional on Hiring a HQ Teacher by 7.1.23	1
Beverlee	Roberts	GES	8/20/2023	6/21/2024	Reduced Workload Leave	40% Conditional on Hiring a HQ Teacher by 7.1.23	4
Margaret	Lally	ACMS	8/23/2023	6/21/2024	Unpaid Leave	40% Conditional on Hiring a HQ Teacher by 7.1.23	2
Ashley	Cruttenden	TES	8/23/2023	6/21/2024	Unpaid Leave	20% Conditional on Hiring a HQ Teacher by 7.1.23	2

Megan	Hurley	ACMS	4/19/2023	6/23/2023	Unpaid Leave	60% Conditional on Hiring a HQ Teacher by 7.1.23	1
Megan	Hurley	ACMS	8/24/2023	6/28/2024	Unpaid Leave	40% Conditional on Hiring a HQ Teacher by 7.1.23	2
Gina	Layh	TLE	8/24/2023	6/21/2024	Unpaid Leave	100% Conditional on Hiring a HQ Teacher by 7.1.23	1
Caroline	Piper	TES	8/23/2023	6/21/2024	Unpaid Leave	60% Conditional on Hiring a HQ Teacher by 7.1.23	1
Laurel	Raymore	КВЕ	8/24/2023	6/21/2024	Unpaid Leave	40% Conditional on Hiring a HQ Teacher by 7.1.23	2
Kathleen	Tippins	NTS	8/23/2023	6/21/2024	Unpaid Leave	100% Conditional on Hiring a HQ Teacher by 7.1.23	1